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
Possession:Closing
Est Occp Date:
Management:Manager Off-site
Addl. Sales Info.:REO/Lender Owned
Agent Owned/Interest:No
Walk Score®: 82 - Very Walkable

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

MLS #: 08263732 Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 02/08/2013 10:06 AM



MLS#: 08263732 Attached Single 1164 N Boxwood DR Unit #: 1164 Mount Prospect IL 60056
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MLS#: 08263732 Attached Single 1164 N Boxwood DR Unit #: 1164 Mount Prospect IL 60056
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MLS#: 08263732 Attached Single 1164 N Boxwood DR Unit #: 1164 Mount Prospect IL 60056
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-       Attached Single MLS #:08264897 List Price:$99,900
Status:NEW List Date:02/06/2013 Orig List Price:$99,900

Area:56  List Dt Rec:02/06/2013 Sold Price: 

 
SP Incl.
Parking:

Yes

Address:1126 N Boxwood Dr , Mount Prospect, Illinois 60056
Directions:SOUTH OF EUCLID, NORTH OF KENSINGTON, JUST WEST OF WHEEILNG RD.

Lst. Mkt. Time:3
Closed: Contract: Points:

Off Mkt: Financing: Contingency:
Year Built:1964 Blt Before 78:Yes Curr. Leased:No

Dimensions:1044 SF  
Ownership:Fee Simple w/

HO Assn.
Subdivision: Model:

Corp Limits:Mount Prospect Township:Wheeling County:Cook
Coordinates:N: S: E: W:  # Fireplaces:

Rooms:8 Bathrooms
(Full/Half):

1/1 Parking:Exterior
Space(s)

Bedrooms:3+1 bsmt Master Bath:None # Spaces:Ext:2
Basement:Full Bsmnt. Bath:No Parking Incl.

In Price:
Yes

Waterfront:No Appx SF:1179 SF Source:Assessor
Total Units:5 Unit Floor Lvl.:1 # Days for  

Bd Apprvl:# Stories:2 0
% Own. Occ.: % Cmn. Own.: Fees/Approvals:

Remarks:  LOCAL BANK OWNED TOWNHOME UPDATED THROUGHOUT. FRESH PAINT, CARPET, NEW KITCHEN AND BATHS. 3 BDRMS, FIN LOWER LEVEL
W/4TH BDRM AND OFFICE. FENCED IN PATIO AREA. END UNIT. NO WAITING FOR A SHORT SALE, WE CAN CLOSE FAST! PROPERTY SOLD IN AS-IS
CONDITION, BANK ADDENDUMS REQUIRED.
School Data
Elementary:(26)  
Junior High:(26)  
High School:(214)  

Other: 

Assessments
Amount:$168  

Frequency:Monthly  
Special Assessments:No  
Special Service Area:No

Master Association:No

Tax
Amount:$3,111.20

PIN:03274011390000 (Map)
Tax Year:2011

Tax Exmps:Homeowner
Coop Tax Deduction:
Tax Deduction Year:

Pet Information
Pets Allowed:Cats OK, Dogs OK

Max Pet Weight:

Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt 
Living Room16X12 Main Level Carpet Master Bedroom13X11 2nd Level Carpet
Dining Room10X8 Main Level Wood

Laminate
2nd Bedroom12X10 2nd Level Carpet

Kitchen10X10 Main Level Wood
Laminate

3rd Bedroom9X9 2nd Level Carpet

Family Room Not Applicable 4th Bedroom12X12 Basement
Laundry Room15X11 Basement Office8X8 Basement

Interior Property Features:Laundry Hook-Up in Unit
Exterior Property Features:Patio, Private Entrance, End Unit
Age:41-50 Years, Recent Rehab
Type:Townhouse-2 Story
Exposure:
Exterior:Brick
Air Cond:Central Air
Heating:Gas, Forced Air
Kitchen:
Appliances:Oven/Range, Microwave, Dishwasher,
Refrigerator
Dining:Separate
Bath Amn:
Fireplace Details:
Fireplace Location:
Electricity:
Equipment:Sump Pump
Additional Rooms:Office

Garage Ownership:
Garage On Site:
Garage Type:
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:Yes
Parking Details:Unassigned
Parking Fee (High/Low): /
Driveway:
Basement Details:Partially Finished
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Roof:
Disability Access:No
Disability Details:
Lot Desc:

Sewer:Sewer-Public
Water:Public
Const Opts:
General Info:None
Amenities:
Asmt Incl:Common Insurance, Lawn Care,
Scavenger, Snow Removal
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Source:
Green Feats:
Sale Terms:
Possession:Closing
Est Occp Date:
Management:Manager Off-site
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
Coordinates:N:1807 W:4300  # Spaces:Gar:2

Acreage: Total Units:3 Parking Incl.
In Price:

Total Rooms:18 Total Baths
(Full/Half):

4/0 3 BR Unit:Yes

Total Bedrooms:9 Basement:Full Zoning:Multi-Family
Waterfront:No

Remarks:  GREAT OPPORTUNITY!! JUMBO 3 FLAT ON OVERSIZED YARD ALL 3BR APTS. EXCELLENT LIVE IN OR INVESTMENT. Buyer resp for any/all
inspections, compliance's, and escrows as needed. Fax all offers w/proof of funds or prequal. Tax proration 100%. Seller will pay up to 3% of the purchase
price towards buyer’s closing costs (BCC). Any unused portion of the paid BCC’s will be returned to the seller.
School Data
Elementary:(299)  
Junior High:(299)  
High School:(299)  

Other: 

Taxes/Assessments
PIN:13344130090000 (Map)

Mult PINs:
Tax Amount:5,468

Tax Year:2010
Exemptions:Homeowner

Special Assessments:No
Special Service Area:No

Financial Info
Total Rental Income: 

Net Operating Income:  
Gross Income:  

Gross Expenses:  
Other Income:

Floor Level Rooms Bedrooms Bathrooms Master Bath Sec Deposit Rent Lease Exp
Unit #1 1 6 3 1/0 N/A 0 N/A
Unit #2 2 6 3 1/0 NA 0 N/A
Unit #3 3 6 3 1/0 N/A 0 N/A
Age:51-60 Years, Recent Rehab
Type-Multi Unit:3 Flat
Style:Victorian
Const Opts:
General Info:None
Amenities:
Ext. Bldg. Type:Frame
Lot Size:Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Desc:
Roof:Asphalt/Glass (Shingles)
Foundation:Concrete
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Ext Prop Feats:

Garage Ownership:Owned
Garage On Site:Yes
Garage Type:Detached
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Appliances/Features (1):None
Appliances/Features (2):None
Appliances/Features (3):None
Appliances/Features (4):
Bath Amn:
Basement Details:Finished
Additional Rooms:

Tenant Pays (1):None
Tenant Pays (2):None
Tenant Pays (3):None
Tenant Pays (4):
Water:Lake Michigan, Public
Sewer:Sewer-Public
Heating:Gas, Forced Air
Equipment:TV-Cable
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Srce:
Green Feats:
Possession:Closing
Sale Terms:
Addl. Sales Info.:REO/Lender Owned
Agent Owned/Interest:No
Walk Score®: 78 - Very Walkable

Copyright 2013 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

MLS #: 08262149 Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 02/08/2013 10:06 AM


